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PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

035NDGA

105NGSO

 63891

 3681

144,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

988,00 g

6,20 mm

PIC 11095   -D

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.441,00 g

106,60 mm

73,20 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  198

 193

 102

 89

Rasse: PIC 408 Profit+

17746NMSATätowier-Nr.:


